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MAINTENANCE 
GREASE & ANTI-SEIZE 

ENGINE & OIL TREATMENTS 
SERVICE  PRODUCTS 

PAINTS 
CLEANING  

ADHESIVES & ANAEROBICS 
GASKETS & SEALANTS 

VALETING

FIXT is a comprehensive range of maintenance and valeting products, designed to meet the diverse needs 
of vehicle and machinery care. The range includes high-quality chemicals, greases, adhesives, sealants, and 
valeting products, all formulated to ensure optimal performance and longevity. FIXT products are engineered 
to reduce process time, save effort, and cut costs, making them an essential choice for professionals in the 
automotive and industrial sectors. With a focus on efficiency and effectiveness, FIXT helps users maintain 

and protect their assets with ease and reliability.

Our mission at FIXT is to provide high-quality, efficient, and cost-effective maintenance and valeting products 
that empower professionals in the automotive and industrial sectors to maintain and protect their assets.  
By offering a comprehensive range of chemicals, greases, adhesives, sealants, and valeting products, we 

aim to reduce process time, save effort, and cut costs, ensuring optimal performance and longevity of 
vehicles and machinery.

MAINTENANCE

ENGINE & OIL TREATMENTS

GASKETS & SEALANTS

VALETING

GREASE & ANTI-SEIZE

PAINTS & PRIMERS

CLEANING PRODUCTS

SERVICE PRODUCTS

ADHESIVES & ANAEROBICS

RETAIL DISPLAY UNIT

11



2 32 3

MAINTENANCEMAINTENANCE

The FIXT Maintenance range is designed to keep machinery,  
tools, and equipment in peak condition. It covers a variety  
of solutions for lubrication, cleaning, and protection.

BRAKE & CLUTCH CLEANER

LEAK DETECTOR

BRAKE DUST ARRESTOR

BATTERY TERMINAL PROTECTOR

PENETRATING & GRAPHITE

MAINTENANCE SPRAY & FLUIDBRAKE & CLUTCH CLEANER

A powerful cleaning spray / fluid which is ideal for fast & effective 
cleaning of all brake & clutch assemblies, removing all contaminants such 

as grease, oil, dust & dirt

Ideal for checking all gas or air pressure fittings & joints & for rapid & safe 
detection of even the smallest leak

Solvent based product specially formulated to safely arrest harmful dust 
& to free off & clean seized or squealing brakes

Cleans corrosive deposits which build up on battery terminals

A graphite enhanced lubricant fluid designed to effectively & rapidly 
penetrate, free & loosen seized nuts, bolts, threaded components & hinges

A high specification, multi-purpose maintenance spray / fluid &  
releasing agent which also penetrates rusted & corroded fasteners, 

fittings & components

•	 Instantly removes brake dust, oil 
& grease - leaves no residue.

•	 Apply without dismantling parts.

•	 Helps prevent brake squeal.

•	 Acetone free - non-corrosive to 
brake rubbers

•	 Will identify the smallest of leaks.

•	 Safe to use with all air & gas pipes & 
fittings.

•	 Suitable for identifying leaks in 
commercial vehicle air brake systems.

•	 Safe to use with welding, industrial & 
bottled gases

•	 Rapid evaporation formulated to arrest 
harmful dust.

•	 Frees & cleans seized braking 
components.

•	 Leaves no residue.

•	 Can be used as a solvent cleaner

•	 Provides effective protection of battery 
& electrical terminals.

•	 Repels moisture & maintains best 
possible contact.

•	 Protects against corrosion, acid & 
general weathering effects.

•	 Ensures best possible connections 

•	 Tough graphite enhanced lubricant.

•	 Powerful heavy-duty industrial formula 
for maximum penetration.

•	 Directional jet for inaccessible areas.

•	 Provides a strong graphite film 
providing a high level of lubrication

•	 High specification multi-purpose 
spray / fluid.

•	 Displaces moisture, cleans & 
lubricates.

•	 Low viscosity for maximum 
coverage.

•	 Provides long lasting protection 
from moisture

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081103 12 150 ml Aerosols

FX081104 6 400 ml Aerosols

FX081101 1 1 Ltr Bottle

FX081112 12 1 Ltr Bottles

P70200 Pallet of 160 5 Ltr

P70100 Pallet of 40 25 Ltr

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081127 6 400 ml Aerosols

FX081128 1 5 Ltr Plastican

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081129 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081102 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081126 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081275 6 400 ml Aerosols
i i
i i

360o  
VALVE  
SYSTEM

FIXT400 MAINTENANCE SPRAY

FIXT400 is a high specification, heavy duty multi-purpose 
maintenance fluid/spray with outstanding penetrating properties.

•	 4 in 1’ action for on-site problem solving.

•	 High pressure multi-purpose spray blasts 
dirt away & provides access to hard to 
reach areas.

•	 Quickly penetrates rusted & corroded parts.

•	 Applies a tough moisture-resistant PTFE 
lubricant.

•	 Leaves parts clean & protected.

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081401 6 400 ml Aerosols

FX081403 12 400 ml Aerosols (Display Pack)

FX081402 1 5 Ltr Plastican

FX081404 4 400ml trigger spray applicator

MAINTENANCEMAINTENANCE

i = DIRECT FROM SUPPLIER - ALLOW 5-7 WORKING DAYS FOR DELIVERY
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SERVICE LUBE PLUS SILICONE SPRAY LUBE WHITE FOOD GREASE

A long lasting, highly tenacious spray grease 
which reduces wear & increases chain life

A highly active formula which penetrates & then 
thickens following application

An exceptional product for freeing & lubricating  
most automotive & industrial components

A multi-purpose lubricant suitable for all types  
of machinery

Repels water & is highly protective against 
corrosive elements including, heat, salt &  
water & provides long lasting lubrication  

which will not wash off

Excellent for use on many materials including metal, 
vinyl, rubber & wood

A high quality lubricant designed for curtain  
rollers and tracks

A long lasting highly effective spray grease ideal for Fork Lift 
applications. Clear Chain Lube reduces wear and increases 

chain life, preventing the build-up of dirt and rust

A clear, non-staining grease which penetrates  
deeply before it thickens

A non tainting, non toxic, heat stable, silicone free light 
oil lubricant for use in all areas of food preparation

A highly effective silicone based grease suitable for 
insulating electrical connections & terminals

•	 Tenacious coating for chains, cables &  
open gearing etc.

•	 Reduces wear & increases component life.

•	 High-grip ‘stay-put’ coating.

•	 Easy to apply in-situ

•	 Visible white lubricant.

•	 Resistant to heat, salt & moisture.

•	 Ideal for linkages, latches, gears  
& hinges etc.

•	 Weatherproofs & protects against  
corrosive elements

•	 Minimum visibility, maximum lubrication.

•	 Ideal for brake pipes, mechanisms, hinges 
& linkages.

•	 Protects against wear & corrosion.

•	 Resistant to water, heat & salt

•	 A transparent general 
purpose food safe lubricant 
& penetrant with PTFE.

•	 High quality triple action 
lubricant which frees, 
lubricates & coats.

•	 Applies a tough, dry 
coating effective long 
after liquid lubricants have 
disappeared.

•	 Effective working 
temperature from -30˚C 
to 220˚C

•	 Universal applications 
across all industries.

•	 Highly effective on slides, 
bearings, conveyors & 
manufacturing equipment.

•	 Lubricates window 
channels, CV boots & hoses.

•	 Safe for environments where 
non-direct contact with food 
stuffs may be a risk

•	 Suitable for lubrication of 
lighter components.

•	 Excellent penetration & 
lubrication qualities.

•	 Quickly frees & releases 
rusted parts.

•	 Suitable for use on delicate 
mechanisms

•	 Highly active formula.

•	 Tough clean lubricant with 
low drip / run properties.

•	 Easy to apply to 
inaccessible areas.

•	 Provides long-lasting 
protection

•	 High anti-fling properties 
provide long lasting 
lubrication and protection.

•	 Penetrates inner rollers, 
resists the highest shock 
loads and effective on 
rubber O-rings.

•	 Resistant to heat and salt.

•	 Provides resistance to 
friction, wear and the 
possibility of seizure.

•	 Ideal for Chains, Cables, 
Wire Ropes, Open Gears etc

•	 Ideal for trucks and trailers.

•	 Prevents build up of dust 
and grime.

•	 Reduces wear and  
extends roller life.

•	 Provides long lasting 
protection

•	 Silicone free light oil lubricant.

•	 Heat stable.

•	 Non toxic.

•	 Also for use in all food-safe environments 

•	 Outstanding lubricating 
properties.

•	 Provides high level 
protection against damp,  
water & corrosive 
elements.

•	 Preserves & protects 
rubber components.

•	 Effective insulation of 
electrical connections & 
terminals

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081276 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081331 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081152 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081327 12 150 ml Aerosols

FX081328 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081151 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081278 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081163 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081125 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081150 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081161 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081153 6 400 ml Aerosols

This range includes high-performance greases and anti-seize 
compounds designed to protect components under extreme 
conditions, including heat, pressure, and corrosion

GREASE & ANTI-SEIZEGREASE & ANTI-SEIZE

GREASE & ANTI-SEIZEGREASE & ANTI-SEIZE

WHITE FOOD GREASE

SILICONE GREASE

CLEAR GREASE

SILICONE SPRAY LUBE

CURTAIN SIDE LUBE

CLEAR CHAIN LUBE

WHITE GREASE & PTFE

SERVICE LUBE PLUS

FOOD SAFE LUBE & PTFE

HD SYNTHETIC LUBE

WIRE ROPE & CHAIN LUBE
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Excellent alternative for applications where  
conventional oils & greases attract dust

Eliminates seizure in a wide range of applicationsA high grip, anti fling coating which improves grip & 
performance of all belt types, ensuring  

optimum performance & efficiency

An exceptionally high quality grease that is non- 
conductive and non-melting. It is highly water resistant 

and ideal for vehicles with ABS braking systems

Long lasting high temperature lubricant offering 
outstanding anti-seize properties

•	 Designed for use in modern constant velocity joints 
found on trucks, vans, & cars.

•	 The solid additives adhere to metal surfaces where 
required under pressure, to provide a long life 
lubricant film

•	 Thick, protective lubricant 
for metal parts.

•	 Eliminates corrosion, 
seizure & brake squeal.

•	 Effective at temperatures 
up to 1100˚C.

•	 High-grip, anti-fling 
product, will not wash off

•	 Avoids greasy build up 
of dust & dirt.

•	 Ideal for use where 
surfaces come into 
contact with paper, 
packaging or textiles.

•	 A highly durable clear 
film lubricant which 
will withstand extreme 
pressures.

•	 Resistant to most acids 
& alkalis & will repel 
moisture

•	 Premium quality Lithium based EP2 grease for use 
in all anti-friction & plain bearings subjected to 
high load conditions

•	 Premium quality grease designed specifically for use on 
moving metal parts for protection against heat, seizure, 
corrosion, water & acid.

•	 Once applied, product applies a protective film that will 
not burn or wash off

•	 A highly effective treatment 
for most belts keeping them 
clean & in good condition.

•	 Increases grip & reduces 
slip in both wet & dry 
conditions.

•	 Lengthens belt life & 
prevents squealing.

•	 Ideal for all belts including 
conveyors, flat, round & 
V belts, rubber, canvas & 
synthetic

•	 Designed for use in modern constant velocity joints found on 
trucks, vans & cars.

•	 The solid additives adhere to metal surfaces where required 
under pressure, to provide a long life lubricant film

•	 As the grease is free from 
copper additives it’s suitable 
for use with aluminium 
brake components.

•	 Smooth cream / off-white 
paste.

•	 High temperature range:  
-40°C to +1200°C.

•	 A highly effective blend of 
fully synthetic lubricants 
with aluminium powders.

•	 Resistant to water, steam, 
ice & snow & remains 
stable even under extreme 
pressure

•	 Designed to withstand both 
high & low temperatures. 

•	 Safe on all metals, most 
plastics & rubbers, 
reducing premature wear 
on slides & runners.

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081157 6 500 g Tubs

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081154 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081325 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081160 6 500g Tubs

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081155 1 500 g Tub

FX081156 6 500 g Tub

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081326 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081159 3 400g Cartridges

FX081158 12 400g Cartridges

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081165 1 500 g Tub

FX081167 6 500 g Tub

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081162 6 400 ml Aerosols

ALUMINIUM ANTI-SEIZE

CERAMIC GREASE

LITHIUM GREASE CARTRIDGES

BELT DRESSING

COPPER GREASE COMPOUND

LITHIUM GREASE

DRY LUBE WITH PTFE

COPPER ANTI-SEIZE

CV JOINT GREASE

GREASE & ANTI-SEIZEGREASE & ANTI-SEIZE

MAINTENANCE SPRAYMAINTENANCE SPRAY

 HEAVY DUTY PERFORMANCE 
Built to meet the demands of industrial environments.

 MULTI-PURPOSE ACTION
Penetrates, lubricates, protects, and displaces moisture.

 PRECISION ENGINEERING
Fast-acting formula that reduces downtime and keeps 

equipment in top condition. 

 
 TRUSTED BY PROFESSIONALS

From garages to building sites, FIXT400 gets the job done

	 REDUCES FRICTION ON MOVING PARTS

	 LOOSENS SEIZED OR RUSTED COMPONENTS

	 PREVENTS CORROSION AND ELECTRICAL FAULTS

LEAVES A THIN PROTECTIVE FILM AGAINST RUST 

HIGH LUBRICITY

PENETRATING ACTION

MOISTURE DISPLACEMENT

SURFACE PROTECTION 	  

360o  
VALVE  
SYSTEM
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A powerful cleaning spray / fluid which is 
ideal for fast & effective cleaning of all brake & 
clutch assemblies, removing all contaminants 

such as grease, oil, dust & dirt

 ACETONE-FREE

 RUBBER-SAFE

 NO DISMANTLING

 LEAVES NO RESIDUE

 PROFESSIONAL STRENGTH

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081103 12 150 ml Aerosols

FX081104 6 400 ml Aerosols

FX081101 1 1 ltr Bottle

FX081112 12 1 ltr Bottles

P70200 Pallet of 160 5 Ltr

P70100 Pallet of 40 25 ltri i
i

i

i

Suitable for all heavy duty degreasing problems

A lighter duty, multi-purpose oil particularly suitable for the lubrication of 
finer assemblies & mechanisms

= DIRECT FROM SUPPLIER - ALLOW 5-7 WORKING DAYS FOR DELIVERY

A high pressure lubricating oil which cools both cutting tools  
& metal surfaces

A high quality cleaning lubricant that is used to prevent rust &  
corrosion in pneumatic tools

A general purpose solvent cleaner designed to remove contaminations

Cleans all carburettors, automatic chokes & fuel injection systems  
without dismantling

•	 Removes grease, tar, dirt, oil & 
bitumen from most surfaces.

•	 Suitable for all heavy-duty 
degreasing problems including 
concrete floors.

•	 Fast acting, biodegradable 
formulation.

•	 Fully soluble so may be rinsed off 
with water

•	 Deep penetrating, clear, non-
staining lubricant.

•	 Excellent heat stable silicone free 
lube for use wherever a light oil is 
required.

•	 Will resist wash off by water or 
steam pressure.

•	 Non-tainting & non-toxic lubricant 
meeting FDA178.3620(b)

•	 Suitable for drilling, tapping, cutting, 
reaming & threading.

•	 Effective on any hard materials 
including stainless steel.

•	 Improved cutting, achieves better 
finish.

•	 Cools both surfaces & increases 
tool life

•	 Suitable for all types of pneumatic  
air tool.

•	 Lubricates, cleans & prevents 
moisture contamination.

•	 Extends air tool life & maintains 
optimum performance.

•	 Mineral & detergent based oil offers 
outstanding protection properties

•	 Powerful spray loosens & blasts 
away contamination.

•	 Fast evaporating, leaves no residue.

•	 Removes most contaminants 
including grease, tar, dirt & oil.

•	 Safe to use on most plastics & 
general assembly products

•	 Cleans all types of fuel & injection 
components.

•	 Removes carbon build from EGR 
valves & venturi.

•	 Fast deep cleaning formula.

•	 Improves engine performance & 
tick-over

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081329 6 400 ml Aerosols

FX081175 1 5 Ltr Tin

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081330 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081131 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081305 6 350 ml Pourables

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081350 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081375 6 400 ml Aerosols

FIXT Service Products cover essential maintenance items 
used in routine vehicle servicing and repairs.

SERVICE PRODUCTSSERVICE PRODUCTS

SERVICE PRODUCTSSERVICE PRODUCTS

BRAKE & CLUTCH CLEANERBRAKE & CLUTCH CLEANER

DEGREASER

CLEAR FINE OIL

CUTTING & TAPPING OIL

AIR TOOL OIL

ELECTRICAL CLEANER

CARBURETTOR & FUEL INJECTOR CLEANER
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ENGINE FLUSH

PETROL TREATMENT & INJECTOR CLEANER

RADIATOR STOP LEAK

DIESEL TREATMENT & INJECTOR CLEANER

CARBURETTOR & FUEL INJECTOR CLEANER

•	 Suitable for petrol & diesel engines.

•	 Neutralises acid residue.

•	 Removes harmful deposits.

•	 Improves oil circulation.

•	 Cleans engine in 5 mins

•	 Increased fuel economy.

•	 Cleans combustion chamber, intake 
manifold and valves.

•	 Prevents spark plug fouling

•	 Suitable for petrol and diesel 
engines.

•	 Stops and prevents leaks.

•	 Added corrosion inhibitors.

•	 Protects cooling system.

•	 Helps prevent clogging

•	 CO² Diesel.

•	 Increased fuel economy.

•	 Reduces black smoke.

•	 Reduces white start up smoke.

•	 Cleans combustion chamber

•	 Cleans all types of fuel & injection 
components.

•	 Removes carbon build from EGR 
valves & venturi.

•	 Fast deep cleaning formula.

•	 Improves engine performance & 
tick-over

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081504 6 325 ml

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081506 6 325 ml

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081508 6 325 ml

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081502 6 325 ml

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081375 6 400 ml Aerosols

This range is designed to improve engine performance, 
reduce friction, and protect internal components.

ENGINE ADDITIVESENGINE ADDITIVES

ENGINE ADDITIVESENGINE ADDITIVES

10 1110 11
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An easy to apply coating recommended 
for cosmetic finishing & protection of 

galvanised welding repairs

A high grade gasket & paint stripper that penetrates coatings separating them 
completely from the underlying surfaces, thus enabling their removal with ease

•	 High protection zinc 
phosphate formulation.

•	 Excellent covering 
properties, providing a 
highly durable base-coat.

•	 Can be sprayed directly 
on many rigid plastic 
surfaces without  
pre-treatment.

•	 Safe to use in conjunction 
with cellulose paints 

•	 Tough & durable acrylic 
formulation

•	 Rapid drying 
formulation provides a 
tough, durable finish 
 

•	 Provides maximum 
protection of metal, 
wood & most 
substrates

•	 Recommended for 
industrial engineering & 
automotive applications

•	 Tough & durable acrylic formulation.

•	 Enhances overall appearance of 
under bonnet components.

•	 Protects against corrosion & grime 
build-up.

•	 Once applied, easy to keep clean

•	 Protects galvanised 
welding repairs.

•	 Adheres to all metal 
surfaces.

•	 Single coat 
application.

•	 Contains micro 
particles of 
aluminium flake

•	 Super high gloss level.

•	 Rapid drying formulation provides a 
tough, durable finish.

•	 Provides maximum protection of 
metal, wood & most substrates.

•	 Recommended for industrial 
engineering & automotive 
applications

•	 Fast working & easy to apply 
formulation.

•	 Effective on most gaskets, paints & 
varnishes.

•	 Works well as a graffiti & unwanted 
mark remover.

•	 Water soluble, simply rinse off after 
use

PART NO. QTY SIZE COLOUR

FX081226 1 400 ml Aerosols Grey

FX081227 1 400 ml Aerosols White

PART NO. QTY SIZE COLOUR

FX081228 1 400 ml Aerosols Aluminium

FX081229 1 400 ml Aerosols Matt Black

FX081230 1 400 ml Aerosols Satin Black

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081233 1 400 ml Aerosol

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081225 1 400 ml Aerosol

PART NO. QTY SIZE COLOUR

FX081231 1 400 ml Aerosols Gloss Black

FX081232 1 400 ml Aerosols Gloss White

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081130 6 400 ml Aerosols

PRIMERS ZINC GALVE PRIMER PAINTS

GLOSS PAINTS

ENGINE LACQUER GASKET & PAINT REMOVER

The FIXT Paints & Primers range includes durable,  
high-coverage coatings for automotive and industrial use.

PAINTS & PRIMERSPAINTS & PRIMERS

PAINTS & PRIMERSPAINTS & PRIMERS

RETAIL DISPLAY UNITRETAIL DISPLAY UNIT
BUILT TO SELL. ENGINEERED FOR EFFICIENCY

ATTRACTIVE, SPACE-SAVING DESIGN

PRE-FILLED WITH FIXT FAVOURITES

OPTIMISED PRODUCT ACCESSIBILITY

ENGINEERED TO DRIVE SALES GROWTH

EFFORTLESS TO RESTOCK

BUILT TO LAST IN BUSY ENVIRONMENTS

PAGE 22PAGE 22
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•	 Low viscosity.

•	 Instant adhesive.

•	 High strength, rapid bonding.

•	 High viscosity anti-drip.

•	 Rapid curing.

•	 High strength general purpose adhesive.

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX085551 5 3 g Tubes

FX085552 10 3 g Tubes

FX085554 5 5 g Bottles

FX085555 1 20 g Bottle

FX085556 3 20 g Bottles

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX085553 5 3 g Tubes

SUPER GLUE INDUSTRIAL SUPER GLUE GEL

Reduces fixing times & ensures adhesive is fully 
cured. Reduces odour & blooming.

•	 High strength, general purpose adhesive.

•	 Cures in 60 seconds.

•	 Suitable for use with most materials 
including metal, glass, plastics & wood.

•	 Accelerates the rate of cure for super glues & 
cyanoacrylate adhesives.

•	 Improves bonding to difficult surfaces.

•	 Prevents penetration of adhesives into porous 
materials.

•	 Suitable for uPVC, plastic, glass & metal.

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX085571 2 3g Syringes

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX085569 1 200 ml Aerosol

INSTANT POWER ADHESIVESUPER GLUE ACTIVATOR

SPRAY ADHESIVE ANAEROBIC ADHESIVES ANAEROBIC ADHESIVES

STUD & BEARINGRETAINERNUT LOCK

High strength spray adhesive, Ideal for vehicle interiors

•	 Fast-cure, strong adhesive.

•	 Effective on carpet, vinyl, 
foam, rubber, textiles & 
glass.

•	 Precision angle nozzle for 
accurate application.

•	 Highly resistant to damp & 
moisture

•	 Nut Lock

•	 Stud Lock

•	 Retainer (50 ml) •	 Super glue (20 g) 

•	 Nut Lock (10 ml)

•	 Stud Lock (10 ml)

•	 Retainer (10 ml)

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081276 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX085560 3 50ml Bottles

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX085561 4 Assorted

•	 For locking & sealing of nuts, bolts & hydraulic / 
pneumatic components

•	 For retaining close fitting 
parts.

•	 Use on bushes, shafts, 
rotors & pulleys

•	 For locking & sealing of studs, nuts & bolts not 
requiring disassembly

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX085562 3 10 ml Bottles

FX085563 2 50 ml Bottles

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX085564 3 10 ml Bottles

FX085565 2 50 ml Bottles

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX085566 3 10 ml Bottles

FX085567 2 50 ml Bottles

•	 General purpose twin mix syringe.

•	 Clear.

•	 Bonds metal, wood, glass, ceramic & porcelain

•	 180 mm long x 20 mm diameter.

•	 Hand knead-able.

•	 For re-building damaged castings & worn parts of aluminium flake

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX085557 2 25 ml Syringes

PART NO. QTY SIZE TYPE

FX085558 1 140 g Stick Aluminium

FX085559 1 140 g Stick Steel

RAPID EPOXY EPOXY PUTTY STICKS

This range offers high-performance adhesives and 
anaerobic compounds for bonding and sealing.

ADHESIVES & ANAEROBICSADHESIVES & ANAEROBICS

EPOXY PRODUCTSEPOXY PRODUCTS

ADHESIVES & ANAEROBICSADHESIVES & ANAEROBICS
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Grade 300 clear silicone is a one part rubber sealant which sets to form  
a flexible weatherproof seal

For sealing flat matting surfaces on flange joints of pumps

For the assembly & sealing of exhausts & piece parts

•	 Suitable for gear boxes, cam shaft blocks, motor flanges, 
carburettors, manifolds, water pumps & cast oil 

•	 Engineering grade silicone sealant & adhesive •	 Gasketing, sealing & bonding compound

•	 Highly resistant to extreme conditions, oils, greases, transmission 
fluid & anti-freeze.

•	 Max temperature: Black: -50˚C to 180˚C, Red: -60˚C to 260˚C

•	 High adhesive strength. •	 Will not crack or shrink

•	 PTFE modified anaerobic sealant. •	 For sealing pipe fittings & threaded 
joints

•	 High temperature. •	 Non-asbestos formulation

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX085527 1 80 g Accordion Bottle

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX085525 6 40 ml Tubes

FX085526 3 100 ml Tubes

PART NO. QTY SIZE COLOUR

FX085537 1 300 ml Cartridges Clear

FX085528 3 300 ml Cartridges Clear

FX085529 12 300 ml Cartridges Clear

FX085538 1 300 ml Cartridges Black

FX085530 3 300 ml Cartridges Black

FX085534 12 300 ml Cartridges Black

FX085539 1 300 ml Cartridges White

FX085531 3 300 ml Cartridges White

FX085536 12 300 ml Cartridges White

PART NO. QTY SIZE COLOUR

FX085532 1 200 ml Powercan Black

FX085533 1 200 ml Powercan Red

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX085568 1 80 g Accordion Bottle

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX085500 3 300 g Cartridges

FX085501 12 300 g Cartridges

MULTI-GASKET

CLEAR INSTANT GASKET

RTV SILICONE SEALANT

SILICONE SEALANT - HIGH PERFORMANCE

BRAKE PIPE & AIR SEALANT

EXHAUST ASSEMBLY PASTE

A high quality universal gasket sealant to replace all types of pre-formed gaskets

FIXT Gaskets & Sealants are designed for heavy-duty 
industrial and automotive sealing

GASKETS & SEALANTSGASKETS & SEALANTS

GASKETS & SEALANTSGASKETS & SEALANTS
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PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081103 12 150 ml Aerosols

FX081104 6 400 ml Aerosols

FX081101 1 1 ltr Bottle

FX081112 12 1 ltr Bottles

P70200 Pallet of 160 5 Ltr

P70100 Pallet of 40 25 ltri
i

A general purpose solvent cleaner designed to remove contaminations

•	 Powerful spray loosens & blasts 
away contamination.

•	 Fast evaporating, leaves no residue.

•	 Removes most contaminants 
including grease, tar, dirt & oil.

•	 Safe to use on most plastics & 
general assembly products

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081350 6 400 ml Aerosols

A high quality product for use on any waterproof 
surface that would normally require cleaning & 

polishing

A fast shining dashboard renovator

A tough foaming cleaner which is highly effective in 
the removal of dirt & grime from all types of fabrics & 

hard surfaces

Used to remove dust & foreign matter from the most 
delicate of surfaces

For the fast & safe removal of graffiti & other 
unwanted markings from most common surfaces

A solvent based 
formulation for the quick 
and efficient removal 
of self adhesive labels, 
stickers, decals and 
chewing gum etc.

For fast & effective smear-free cleaning

A high grade gasket & paint stripper that penetrates 
coatings separating them completely from the 

underlying surfaces, thus enabling their removal 
with ease

100% active blend of isopropyl alcohol & glycol. It is non-
toxic, safe to use & effective to temperatures of -9°C

•	 Long lasting cherry 
fragrance.

•	 Eliminates dashboard 
squeaks.

•	 Ideal for plastic, vinyl, 
rubber & wood

•	 Contains silicone

•	 Tough, fast acting foaming 
cleaner.

•	 Rapidly removes dirt from 
trims, fabrics, tools & 
equipment.

•	 Foaming action provides 
deeper cleansing & longer 
working time.

•	 Also suitable as a hard 
surface cleaner for plastic, 
glass, wood & whiteboards

•	 Cleans & shines any 
waterproof surface.

•	 Safe on metalwork, 
paintwork, tiles, plastics, 
formica & vinyl.

•	 Fast, effective & simple 
to use.

•	 Ozone friendly, free from 
CFC’s

•	 Removes adhesive residue and 
chewing gum.

•	 Leaves no residue.

•	 Effective as a general use 
degreaser

•	 Safely removes dust 
& foreign matter from 
delicate surfaces.

•	 Completely dry & leaves 
no residue.

•	 Safe to use on radios, 
dash panels, electrical 
equipment & VDU’s etc.

•	 Contains an ozone 
friendly propellant

•	 For safe & easy removal 
of most common forms 
of graffiti.

•	 Effective on brick, 
concrete, stonework, 
glass & plastic.

•	 Water soluble, simply 
spray, allow to penetrate 
& rinse away.

•	 Safe to use on most 
surfaces

•	 Fast-acting foam, pleasant 
to smell & easy to use.

•	 Non-smearing & leaves no 
greasy film or residue.

•	 Ideal for screens, VDU’s, 
light fittings & mirrors.

•	 For use in automotive, 
industrial, home & retail

•	 Fast working & easy to 
apply formulation.

•	 Effective on most gaskets, 
paints & varnishes.

•	 Works well as a graffiti & 
unwanted mark remover.

•	 Water soluble, simply rinse 
off after use

•	 Rapidly removes ice 
deposits from screens & 
door locks

•	 Powerful jet nozzle

•	 Will not damage paintwork, 
glass & seals

•	 Prevents refreezing

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081209 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081211 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081255 1 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081210 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081250 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081208 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081130 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081201 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081207 6 400 ml Aerosols

VALETING RANGEVALETING RANGE
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FIXT Cleaning Products are designed to tackle 
grease, oil, dirt, and industrial grime

CLEANING PRODUCTSCLEANING PRODUCTS

CLEANING PRODUCTSCLEANING PRODUCTS

BRAKE & CLUTCH CLEANER ELECTRICAL CLEANER

GLASS & MIRROR CLEANER

GRAFFITI REMOVER

GASKET & PAINT REMOVERDE-ICER

FOAMING CLEANER

AIR DUSTER

CHEWING GUM REMOVER

GENERAL PURPOSE CLEANER

COCKPIT SHINE

i = DIRECT FROM SUPPLIER - ALLOW 5-7 WORKING DAYS FOR DELIVERY

FIXT VALET RANGE DELIVERING 
MARKET LEADING VALET PRODUCTS 

MAKING YOUR LIFE EASIER. 
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RETAIL DISPLAY  
UNIT

RETAIL DISPLAY  
UNIT

BUILT TO SELL. ENGINEERED FOR EFFICIENCY.

The FIXT Retail Display Unit 
is more than just a stand 
 
It’s a ready-to-go sales 
solution designed to maximise 
space, drive customer interest, 
and keep your best-sellers 
front and centre. Whether 
you stock it with our proven 
favourites or customise it to 
your needs, this unit delivers 
performance with every 
product. 
 

20 2120 21

ATTRACTIVE, SPACE-SAVING 
DESIGN

A compact footprint and sleek build 
make this unit ideal for trade  

counters, shop floors, and  
back-of-house spaces.

Choose a pre-loaded unit with our top-
selling lines or customise it with your 

own product selection.

Designed for easy product selection 
and customer interaction – making it 

simple for users to grab  
what they need, fast.

Professional branding and layout help 
grab attention and encourage impulse 
buys – boosting your sales potential.

Open shelving and tool-free restocking 
mean staff can refill in seconds – 

keeping your display fresh  
and ready to sell.

Durable, high-quality construction 
designed to withstand the rigours of 

trade counters and industrial settings.

PRE-FILLED WITH FIXT 
FAVOURITES

OPTIMISED PRODUCT 
ACCESSIBILITY

ENGINEERED TO DRIVE 
SALES GROWTH

EFFORTLESS TO  
RESTOCK

BUILT TO LAST IN 
BUSY ENVIRONMENTS

TYPICAL CONTENTS 
INCLUDE:

 BRAKE & CLUTCH CLEANER

 MAINTENANCE SPRAYS

 WORKSHOP ESSENTIALS

 GREASES

 SEALANTS

AVAILABLE NOW - CONTACT US FOR MORE INFORMATION
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INTERIOR CLEANING

WAX, SEALANTS & POLISH

INTERIOR DRESSINGS

WHEEL & TYRE CARE

EXTERIOR CLEANING

VALETING ACCESSORIES

VALETING SAMPLE PACK

FIXT VALET RANGE DELIVERING MARKET LEADING 
VALET PRODUCTS MAKING YOUR LIFE EASIER. 

We are proud to introduce a full range of chemicals to maintain and protect cars, commercial vehicles 
& agriculture machinery. The collection includes interior shampoos, cleaners and dressings, exterior 
bodywork, glass, tyres and trim. By using our esteemed range of auto care supplies you will see how 
it can help to reduce process time and save you both effort and money, which will enable you to clean 
and prepare a greater number of vehicles during the day. 

VALET I NG

•	 A selection of the most popular FIXT Valeting products

•	 Contains 5 x 100ml Bottles

•	 Contains: FIXT Multi-Clean, Shampoo & Wax, Snowfoam, Iron 
Remover & Tyre Dressing 

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081777 5 100 ml Bottles

22 2322 23
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BRAKE & CLUTCH CLEANER

GENERAL PURPOSE CLEANER

ODOUR ELIMINATOR

GLASS & MIRROR CLEANER

ANTI-FOG

CARPET SHAMPOO & STAIN REMOVERMULTI CLEAN

A high quality product for use on any waterproof surface that would 
normally require cleaning & polishing

For fast & effective smear-free cleaning

A high specification, multi-purpose maintenance spray / fluid &  
releasing agent which also penetrates rusted & corroded fasteners, 

fittings & components

•	 Extremely versatile formulation
•	 Can be applied to clean any 

surface 

•	 Leaves a new look finish
•	 Contains high grade surfactants
•	 Easy spray and wipe 

application.

•	 Cleans & shines any waterproof 
surface.

•	 Safe on metalwork, paintwork, tiles, 
plastics, formica & vinyl.

•	 Fast, effective & simple to use.

•	 Ozone friendly, free from CFC’s

•	 Inclusion of Flexisorb which doesn’t just 
mask bad odours, it surrounds the bad 
odour molecules and breaks them down.

•	 Leaves a long lasting fresh fragrance
•	 Safe for use on all surfaces
•	 Can be sprayed directly to  

surface and wiped over to  
clean and smell nice

•	 Non harmful formula

•	 Fast-acting foam, pleasant to smell 
& easy to use.

•	 Non-smearing & leaves no greasy 
film or residue.

•	 Ideal for screens, VDU’s, light fittings 
& mirrors.

•	 For use in automotive, industrial, 
home & retail 

•	 Can be used for inside and outside  
of the car window

•	 Lowers the surface tension which  
reduces condensation build up

•	 Reduces the need to use window wipers
•	 Long lasting protection
•	 Spray onto an applicator pad and work 

into the window, finally buff with a clean, 
dry microfibre 

•	 High foaming shampoo designed 
to combat carpet and fabric 
stains

•	 Contains high grade surfactants
•	 Easy application 

•	 Naturally breaks down oil and 
grease residue

•	 Can be sprayed directly to the 
surface for heavy dirt, or diluted 
1:5 for lighter cleaning

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081700 1 5 Litres

FX081701 1 25 Litres

FX081800 1 200 Litres

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081702 1 5 Litres

FX081703 1 25 Litres

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081211 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081706 1 5 Litres

FX081707 1 25 Litres

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081207 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081715 1 5 Litres

i
i

Excellent for use on many materials including metal, 
vinyl, rubber & wood

•	 Universal applications 
across all industries

•	 Highly effective on slides, 
bearings, conveyors & 
manufacturing equipment

•	 Lubricates window 
channels, CV boots & hoses

•	 Safe for environments 
where non-direct contact 
with food stuffs may be 
a risk

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081125 6 400 ml Aerosols

A fast shining dashboard renovator Used to remove dust & foreign matter from the most 
delicate of surfaces

•	 Long lasting cherry 
fragrance.

•	 Eliminates dashboard 
squeaks.

•	 Ideal for plastic, vinyl, 
rubber & wood

•	 Contains silicone

•	 Safely removes dust 
& foreign matter from 
delicate surfaces.

•	 Completely dry & leaves 
no residue.

•	 Safe to use on radios, 
dash panels, electrical 
equipment & VDU’s etc.

•	 Contains an ozone 
friendly propellant

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081209 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081210 6 400 ml Aerosols

Designed to care for all porous and non-porous interior surfaces, FIXT interior 
cleaners will leave your car free from dirt and grease build-up to the highest 
standard. They are the perfect complement when used in conjunction with 
the FIXT interior dressing range. 

INTERIOR CLEANINGINTERIOR CLEANING

INTERIOR CLEANINGINTERIOR CLEANING

VALET I NG

AIR DUSTERCOCKPIT SHINESILICONE SPRAY LUBRICANT

i = DIRECT FROM SUPPLIER - ALLOW 5-7 WORKING DAYS FOR DELIVERY
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POLYMER RUBBER & VINYL DRESSING

COCKPIT SHINE

FABRIC PROTECTION

ANTI-FOG

A fast shining dashboard renovator

•	 Water based non hazardous  
formulation

•	 Silky smooth finish
•	 Helps protect from UV damage
•	 Can be layered for a deeper shine
•	 Easy spray, wipe and buff application.

•	 Long lasting cherry fragrance.

•	 Eliminates dashboard squeaks.

•	 Ideal for plastic, vinyl, rubber & wood

•	 Contains silicone

•	 No nasty PFC’s included
•	 Coats the fabric fibres creating a  

hydrophobic barrier
•	 Dries naturally at 20 degrees
•	 Colder temperatures will  

require heat circulation
•	 Spray generously directly to  

the fabric and gently wipe over,  
leave to fully dry before use.

•	 Can be used for inside and outside  
of the car window

•	 Lowers the surface tension which  
reduces condensation build up

•	 Reduces the need to use window wipers
•	 Long lasting protection
•	 Spray onto an applicator pad and work 

into the window, finally buff with a clean, 
dry microfibre 

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081748 1 5 Litres

FX081749 1 25 Litres

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081704 1 5 Litres

FX081705 1 25 Litres

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081209 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081715 1 5 Litres

ODOUR ELIMINATOR

•	 Inclusion of Flexisorb which doesn’t just 
mask bad odours, it surrounds the bad 
odour molecules and breaks them down.

•	 Leaves a long lasting fresh fragrance
•	 Safe for use on all surfaces
•	 Can be sprayed directly to  

surface and wiped over to  
clean and smell nice

•	 Non harmful formula

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081706 1 5 Litres

FX081707 1 25 Litres

Keep interiors fresh and protected with just a few key products. Rubber and  
Vinyl Wax coats and protects hard surfaces, while Fabric Protector shields  
porous materials from future stains. Our Odour Eliminators don’t just mask  
smells—they break down odour molecules for long-lasting freshness. Air 
conditioning refreshers and cleaners add the perfect finishing touch.

INTERIOR DRESSINGINTERIOR DRESSING
& FRESHENERS& FRESHENERS

A strong bactericidal and viricidal alcohol based 
formula that works  against many different 

bacteria and viruses. Total release air con spray 
is fully tested to BS EN 1276 and BS EN 1650 for 

biocidal efficacy.

**FX081200 is an Air-Con Refresher and is NOT anti-bacterial but does eliminate odours and is fast, effective & simple to use.

AIR CON CLEANERAIR CON CLEANER

ELIMINATES 
ODOURS  

FROM AIR

KILLS  
BACTERIA   

AND VIRUSES

LONGER  
LASTING  

PROTECTION

PART NO. QTY TYPE SIZE

FX081202 12 Anti-Bacterial 200 ml Aerosols

FX081200 12 Refresher** 90 ml Aerosols

•	 Total release Air Con spray 
is fully tested to BS EN 1276 
and BS EN 1650 for biocidal 
efficacy

•	 Kill bacteria and viruses
•	 Longer lasting protection
•	 Eliminates odours from the air

VALET I NG
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•	 Formulated with grade 1, high foaming 
surfactants which give a natural clean 

•	 PH neutral formula which eliminates  
damage to correct LSP’s 

•	 Good surface dwell time 

•	 Can be used as a touchless cleaner 

•	 Compatible for application on all exterior 
surfaces.

•	 Strong cleaning agent for the removal of 
traffic film 

•	 Breaks down contamination upon impact 

•	 Can be used as a touchless cleaner to reduce 
swirls and scratches 

•	 Will eat into all exterior dirt. 

•	 Can be sprayed directly to the surface for 
heavy dirt, diluted 1:10 for a routine clean 

and 50:1 for a light clean.

•	 Arguably the strongest T&G on the market 

•	 Breaks down all T&G within seconds 

•	 Solvent based formula which pinpoints the 
residue which tar and glue leave behind 

•	 Exterior bodywork only. 

PLEASE NOTE - Not to be used on plastics or  
rubber. Be careful to eliminate over-spray. Spray directly to the 

affected area, leave to soak in for up to 1 minute and then buff. Cover 
all plastic and trim surfaces which could come into contact.

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081746 1 5 Litres

FX081747 1 25 Litres

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081714 1 5 Litres

FX081814 1 200 Litres

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081725 1 5 Litres

•	 Removes bug lime effortlessly
•	 High grade surfactants which are 

tough on dirt but friendly to the 
surface

•	 No hassle application
•	 Can be used on any surface
•	 Spray and allow to soak in  

for up to 2 minutes, agitate  
with a soft brush if needed  
and rinse.

•	 Easy clean on all surfaces, inside  
and out, without the need for water

•	 Non streak formula
•	 Surfactants mixed with silicone  

emulsion gives a deep clean  
and protection

•	 Can be used indoors or out.  
Perfect for showroom cleaning

•	 Easy spray, wipe and buff  
application

•	 Carnauba wax based formulation 
for extra protection

•	 High grade surfactants which  
create good foaming ability

•	 Non hazardous formulation  
once mixed with water

•	 Highly concentrated
•	 Can be diluted up to  

1:400 with water.

•	 High grade surfactants which  
create good foaming ability

•	 Non hazardous formulation  
once mixed with water

•	 Highly concentrated
•	 Easy pour formulation
•	 Can be diluted up to 1:800  

with water

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081718 1 5 Litres

FX081719 1 25 Litres

FX081818 1 200 Litres

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081710 1 5 Litres

FX081711 1 25 Litres

FX081810 1 200 Litres

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081742 1 5 Litres

FX081743 1 25 Litres

FX081842 1 200 Litres

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081712 1 5 Litres

FX081713 1 25 Litres

FX081812 1 200 Litres

BUG REMOVER CAR CARE SHAMPOO

WATERLESS CAR WASH RTU

SHAMPOO & WAX

•	 Easy clean and protection without the 
need for water

•	 Leaves a Hydrophobic protective layer
•	 Water and solvent blend for deep 

cleaning
•	 Can be used indoors or out
•	 Perfect for showroom cleaning
•	 Easy spray, wipe and  

buff application 

WATERLESS CARNUBA WASH & WAX

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081744 1 5 Litres

FX081745 1 25 Litres

FX081844 1 200 Litres

FIXT has an easy to use and effective solution suitable for the exterior 
of all types of vehicles. From Pre-wash, Traffic Film Remover, Waterless 
and General Shampoos to our highest quality all-in-one shampoo and 
wax, our range has an exterior cleaning solution for your needs. 

EXTERIOR CLEANINGEXTERIOR CLEANING

TAR & GLUE REMOVERTRAFFIC FILM REMOVER (TFR)PRE-SOAK SNOW FOAM

i = DIRECT FROM SUPPLIER - ALLOW 5-7 WORKING DAYS FOR DELIVERYi

ii

= DIRECT FROM SUPPLIER - ALLOW 5-7 WORKING DAYS FOR DELIVERY

VALET I NG
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EXTERIOR CLEANINGEXTERIOR CLEANING
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•	 High grade wax and silicones for a 
premium shine

•	 Leaves a Hydrophobic protective 
layer

•	 Water and solvent blend for deep 
cleaning

•	 Can be used indoors or out
•	 Perfect for showroom protection. 
•	 Easy spray, wipe and buff  

application.

•	 Non harmful formulation
•	 The inclusion of wetting agents  

means it is easy to apply
•	 Surfactants mixed with silicone 

emulsion gives a deep clean  
and protection

•	 Non volatile formulation
•	 Easy spray, wipe and buff  

application. 

•	 Produced with T1 carnauba wax.
•	 Quick and efficient application
•	 Instant hydrophobic qualities.
•	 Reduces water spotting.
•	 Spray onto a wet car and rinse off 

for instant protection.

QUICK DETAILER RINSE AID

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081726 1 5 Litres

FX081727 1 25 Litres

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081728 1 5 Litres

FX081729 1 25 Litres

FX081828 1 200 Litres

•	 No smear formulation.
•	 Quick deep clean and evaporation.
•	 Formulated from Glycols and alcohol
•	 Crystal clear finish.
•	 Easy spray and wipe application.

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081716 1 5 Litres

FX081717 1 25 Litres

FX081816 1 200 Litres

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081722 1 5 Litres

FX081723 1 25 Litres

FX081822 1 200 Litres

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081740 1 5 Litres

FX081741 1 25 Litres

FX081840 1 200 Litres

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081708 1 5 Litres

FX081709 1 25 Litres

FX081808 1 200 Litres

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081750 1 5 Litres

FX081751 1 25 Litres

FX081850 1 200 Litres

GLASS CLEANER SPRAY WAXGLASS & MIRROR CLEANER HYDRO COAT
For fast & effective smear-free cleaning

•	 Fast-acting foam, pleasant to smell 
& easy to use.

•	 Non-smearing & leaves no greasy 
film or residue.

•	 Ideal for screens, VDU’s, light fittings 
& mirrors.

•	 For use in automotive, industrial, 
home & retail 

•	 Includes high grade specialist 
siloxanes to add a strong layer of 
protection

•	 Non sticky formulation
•	 Can be diluted as much as 20:1 for 

a top up coat
•	 Lasts up to 1 year on the surface if 

the car is correctly prepped prior to 
application

•	 Easy spray, wipe and buff 
application 

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081207 6 400 ml Aerosols

GENERAL PURPOSE CLEANER ALL IN ONE POLISHFOAMING CLEANER HIGH SHINE PROTECTOR
A high quality product for use on any waterproof surface that would 

normally require cleaning & polishing
A tough foaming cleaner which is highly effective in the removal of dirt & 

grime from all types of fabrics & hard surfaces

•	 Cleans & shines any waterproof 
surface.

•	 Safe on metalwork, paintwork, tiles, 
plastics, formica & vinyl.

•	 Fast, effective & simple to use.

•	 Ozone friendly, free from CFC’s

•	 Premium grade, kaolin clay, carnauba 
wax and silicone for surface levelling 
and protection.

•	 Deminishing abrasives which will 
refine the surface.

•	 Strong removal of contamination 
build up.

•	 Easy, no chalking application.
•	 Apply in a circular motion, once 

applied to the whole cars bodywork 
buff off to create a deep gloss finish.

•	 Tough, fast acting foaming cleaner.

•	 Rapidly removes dirt from trims,  
fabrics, tools & equipment. 

•	 Foaming action provides deeper 
cleansing & longer working time.

•	 Also suitable as a hard surface cleaner 
for plastic, glass, wood & whiteboards

•	 Can be used as a hydrophobic QD  
or all round quick seal

•	 Spray to either wet or dry surface
•	 Non harmful formulation
•	 Apply to all surfaces
•	 Easy spray, wipe and buff application.

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081211 6 400 ml Aerosols

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081208 6 400 ml Aerosols

Our wax and sealant finishing products provide various lengths of 
protective properties, durability and grades of gloss. Our quick wax 
and seal products deliver up to three months of protection, while our 
premium range offers up to one year’s protection.

WAX, SEALANTS & POLISHWAX, SEALANTS & POLISH

EXTERIOR CLEANINGEXTERIOR CLEANING

i = DIRECT FROM SUPPLIER - ALLOW 5-7 WORKING DAYS FOR DELIVERYi = DIRECT FROM SUPPLIER - ALLOW 5-7 WORKING DAYS FOR DELIVERY
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•	 Dissolves iron contamination instantly
•	 High percentage of reactive 

ingredients
•	 Can be used as a touch less cleaner 

or with a wheel brush for agitation
•	 Also contains high grade surfactants  

for general cleaning
•	 Spray directly to the wheel or 

bodywork, allow to soak in for up to 5 
minutes and use a strong jet of water 
to remove

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081730 1 5 Litres

FX081731 1 25 Litres

FX081830 1 200 Litres

PART NO. QTY TYPE

896710 1 20 Litre Bucket

896711 1 Bucket Barrier

PART NO. QTY SIZE TYPE

896702 1 1.5 Litre Blue - Mild Acids

896703 1 1.5 Litre Red - Strong Acids

PART NO. QTY TYPE

895059 1 1 Litre Sprayer

915760 1 Repair Kit

PART NO. QTY TYPE

896713 1 1.7 m Wash Brush

896714 1 10” Replacement Head

PART NO. QTY COLOUR

895793 10 Blue

895794 10 Red

895795 10 Green

895796 10 Yellow

895790 6 2 x Blue, 2 x Red, 2 x Yellow

PART NO. QTY SIZE

895017 6 750 ml

895090 6 500 ml

PART NO. QTY SIZE

895350 1 3 ft Wash Brush

895376 1 Replacement Head

PART NO. QTY SIZE COLOUR

895791 1 101 x 63 cm Blue

895792 1 60 x 80 cm Yellow

PART NO. QTY SIZE

896690 1 Small

896692 1 Large

PART NO. QTY

895355 1

PART NO. QTY SIZE

896704 1 2 Litres

PART NO. QTY SIZE

896674 1 290 x 290 mm

PART NO. QTY

896707 1

PART NO. QTY

896708 1

PART NO. QTY

896706 1

PART NO. QTY SIZE

895665 2 250 x 120 x 70 mm

PART NO. QTY SIZE

896709 1 98 x 50 x 39 mm

PART NO. QTY SIZE

896705 1 1 ltr Tank/1/4” Female

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081734 1 5 Litres

FX081735 1 25 Litres

FX081834 1 200 Litres

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081736 1 5 Litres

FX081737 1 25 Litres

FX081836 1 200 Litres

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081738 1 5 Litres

FX081739 1 25 Litres

FX081838 1 200 Litres

IRON REMOVER

VALETERS PAIL & BUCKET BARRIER

PROFESSIONAL SPRAYERS - HEAVY DUTY

CHEMICAL PUMP SPRAYER

PRO WASH BRUSH

JUMBO SPONGE

MICROFIBRE CLOTHS

ALLOY WHEEL BRUSH

CELLULOSE SPONGE

CHAMOIS LEATHER

SNOW FOAM LANCE

TRIGGER SPRAY APPLICATOR

VEHICLE WASH BRUSH

EXTENDING HANDLE

EXTRA DEEP

HEAVY DUTY MEGA DRY - GIANT TOWELS

ABRASIVE

BUG SHIFTER SPONGE

MICROFIBRE TOWELS

WASH MITT

UPHOLSTERY SPONGE

TYRE DRESSING APPLICATOR

SNOW FOAM SPRAYER

ALLOY WHEEL ARMOUR

•	 Hybrid formulation which includes a  
mixture of specialist siloxanes and high 
grade waxes

•	 Contains Montan wax with a melting  
point of circa 90 degrees, so the  
protection lasts even when the wheel 
is hot

•	 Reduces break dust and traffic film 
attaching to the wheel

•	 Long lasting protection

PAIL:
•	 Strong quality design

•	 Robust metal handle 

•	 Comes with lid

BUCKET BARRIER:
•	 The bucket barrier creates a protective shield within your 

bucket. Barrier sits just over 2 inches from the base of the 
bucket

•	 Prevents re-contamination of dirt, grit & grime being 
transferred back onto your sponge or cloth •	 Suitable for use with many solvent based products •	 Suitable for use with many solvent based products

TYRE DRESSING TYRE DRESSING POLYMER TYRE DRESSING

•	 High grade silicone oil formula
•	 Also contains a natural oil to help feed the rubber 

and eliminate browning Long lasting protection 
and shine

•	 Non volatile formulation
•	 Quick application either by spraying  

directly to the tyre or apply via an applicator pad

•	 A high quality dressing in a fast & easy to apply 
foaming formulation

•	 Forms a fast breaking foam which lifts & 
removes dirt & grime from tyres

•	 Simple to apply, cleans, protects & nourishes the 
rubber

•	 Water soluble, just rinse off after application
•	 Protects tyres with surfactants, silicone & 

inhibitors

•	 Silky smooth finish
•	 Can be layered for extra shine
•	 Non hazardous, water based formula
•	 Spray directly to the tyre or use an applicator pad
•	 Easy spray and wipe application

VALETING ACCESSORIESVALETING ACCESSORIES

•	 Snow foam sprayer 
creates a thick blanket 
of clinging foam which 
sits on the surface of the 
paint then breaks down 
to remove dirt

•	 Variable, adjustable 
spray nozzle for accurate 
mixing & foam generation

•	 Professional wash brush 
ideal for commercial use

•	 1.7 metres in length with 
2 yellow foam gripping 
points

•	 3 Position water control 
which attaches to 
standard garden hose

•	 Split varied length 
polyester strands for 
optimum contaminant 
removal

•	 Thick foam core soaks 
up shampoo suds 
for maximum wash 
potential

•	 Helps prevent swirl 
marks and scratches 
due to softness yet very 
durable 

•	 Professional extendable  
wash brush with rubber head

•	 Long life soft nylon filling

•	 Suitable for 1/2” bore hose

•	 Dual surface sponge

•	 5mm abrasive layer to remove grime

•	 Synthetic material perfect for water removal

•	 Dimensions - 135mm x 78mm x 40mm

•	 Abrasive material ideal for removing grime

•	 For internal use & external use

•	 Removes ingrained dirt & stains

•	 External use for windscreens as can be used 
as a bug shifter

•	 Cellulose foam 
sponges provide 
a high level of 
performance at a 
low cost

•	 The ‘extra deep’ 
version holds even 
more water, soap 
& suds making 
for a very efficient 
vehicle washing 
sponge

•	 Absorbs 8 times its 
weight in water

•	 Super soft edging, 
will not scratch

•	 Super soft and 
plush feel

•	 Low lint and clear 
coat safe

•	 Designed for 
professional use

•	 Solid foam block 
grip to ensure 
steady pressure 
while applying

•	 Also great for applying many restoration 
products on all types of rubber, vinyl and 
plastic trims

•	 Large size

•	 Coated rubber stem

•	 Bonded vinyl tip

•	 Rubber protective 
knuckle

•	 Pump action compression 
sprayer c/Viton seal

•	 Industry approved ‘Viton’ 
seals for heavy duty 
water based chemicals

•	 Ideal for snow foam & 
foaming wheel  
cleaners

•	 Pump action compression sprayer  c/Viton seals

•	 Industry approved ‘Viton’ seals for heavy duty water based 
chemicals

•	 Perfect for a trade environment

•	 896702 - Blue: Suitable for mild acids 
896703 - Red: Suitable for strong acids

•	  Sprayer has a multi-directional swivel nozzle and pressure release 
button on the head

FIXT’s range of specially formulated solvent or silicone based dressings 
give a long-lasting glossy look or our water-based emulsion gives a 
more natural appearance. We even have an Alloy Armour to protect 
against traffic film and road salts.

i = DIRECT FROM SUPPLIER - ALLOW 5-7 WORKING DAYS FOR DELIVERY

i ii

i ii i

i

PART NO. QTY SIZE

FX081212 6 400 ml Aerosols

WHEEL & TYRE CAREWHEEL & TYRE CARE
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All information in this brochure is correct at the time of publication. Product specifications, availability, and pricing are subject to change without notice. Images are 
for illustration purposes only and may not represent the exact product. While every effort has been made to ensure accuracy, we accept no liability for any errors or 

omissions. Always refer to the product label and safety data sheets for correct usage


